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LIQUID HANDLING

Low-Retention Pipette Tips

•	All PR1MA™ tips are low-retention!

•	Don’t lose your sample in the tip

•	Easier identification with color 
coded refills & clear racks

•	Fits all standard pipettors

•	Certified free of detectable 
RNase, DNase, PCR inhibitors, 
endotoxins and tested pyrogen 
free

•	Barrier tips have extra working volume, 
so liquid doesn’t touch the filter

•	Great stackable racks

•	10 µL XL tips have 1 µL graduations

Barrier Pipette Tips

$68.17 

$67.97 

$67.97 

$67.97 

$67.97 

$85.78 

	
$67.97 

$59.40 

$56.25 

PR-10RK-FL

PR-10XLRK-FL

PR-20RK-FL

PR-100RK-FL

PR-200RK-FL

PR-200XLRK-FL

		
PR-300RK-FL

PR-1000RK-FL

PR-1250RK-FL

10 µL, Sterile 

10 µL XL, Sterile

20 µL, Sterile

100 µL, Sterile

200 µL, Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. 
Long, Sterile

300 µL, Sterile

1,000 µL, Sterile

1,250 µL, Sterile

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

		
96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

QTY PRICEITEM # DESCRIPTION

PR-10RK-S

PR-10XLRK-S

PR-200RK-S

PR-200XLRK-S

		
PR-300RK-S

PR-1000RK-S

PR-1250RK-S

ITEM #

$42.33 

$42.33 

$44.40 

$62.21 

	
$54.63 

$54.94 

$46.96 

DESCRIPTION PRICE

10 µL, Sterile

10 µL XL, Sterile

200 µL, Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. 
Long, Sterile

300 µL, Sterile

1,000 µL, Sterile

1,250 µL, Sterile

QTY

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs 

96/rk, 10 rks/cs 

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

		
96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

Sterile Racked Pipette Tips
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LIQUID HANDLING

$28.27 

$28.27 

$26.99 

$30.03 

$37.16 

PR-10RFL

PR-10XLRFL

PR-200RFL

PR-300RFL

PR-1250RFL

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

10 µL, Non-Sterile 

10 µL XL, Non-Sterile

200 µL, Non-Sterile

300 µL, Non-Sterile

1,250 µL, Non-Sterile

QTY

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

Pipette Tip Reloads

Racks only, no boxes included

Non-Sterile Racked Pipette Tips

$37.05 

$37.05 

$39.18 

$56.10 

	
$49.01 

$49.27 

$43.69 

PR-10RK-NS

PR-10XLRK-NS

PR-200RK-NS

PR-200XLRK-NS

		
PR-300RK-NS

PR-1000RK-NS

PR-1250RK-NS

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

10 µL, Non-Sterile

10 µL XL, Non-Sterile

200 µL, Non-Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. Long, 
Non-Sterile

300 µL, Non-Sterile

1,000 µL, Non-Sterile

1,250 µL, Non-Sterile

QTY

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

		
96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

$17.45 

$17.45 

$13.57 

$44.54 

$21.88 

$22.50 

$21.43 

PR-10BK

PR-10XLBK

PR-200BK

PR-200XLBK

PR-300BK

PR-1000BK

PR-1250BK

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

10 µL, Non-Sterile

10 µL XL, Non-Sterile

200 µL, Non-Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. Long, Non-Sterile

300 µL, Non-Sterile

1,000 µL, Non-Sterile

1,250 µL, Non-Sterile

QTY

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

Bulk Pipette Tips
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LIQUID HANDLING

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

Gel-Loading Tips

•	Round or flat tip options

•	Short body 200 μL available in bulk packaging

•	Patented press-to-open racks provide easy, 
one-handed opening

•	Universal fit to accommodate most pipettor 
brands

•	Multichannel-friendly with a standard 96-tip 
arrangement

•	Certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, 
DNA, PCR inhibitors, and tested pyrogen-free

•	Sterile product is certified endotoxin-free

$224.99 

	
$224.99 

	
$127.93 

	
$152.20 

	
$708.40 

4847-AF

	
4847-BF

	
4847-00

	
4847-S0

	
4840-00

20 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Rnd (MBP/QSP 
Style), Racked, Sterile

100 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Rnd (MBP/QSP 
Style), Racked, Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Rnd (MBP/QSP 
Style), Racked, Non-Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Rnd (MBP/QSP 
Style), Racked, Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Bulk (MBP/QSP 
Style), Bulk, Non-Sterile

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

		
96/rk, 10 rks/cs

		
96/rk, 10 rks/cs

			 
2 rks/pk, 5 pks/cs

		
1,000/bg, 10 bgs/cs

$187.43 

$224.99 

$171.30 

$187.43 

4817-S0

4817-SF

4837-00

4837-S0

10 µL, 0.57 mm, Round, Racked, Sterile

10 µL, 0.57 mm, Round, Filtered, Racked, Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Round, Racked, Non-Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Round, Sterile, Racked

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

$102.39 

$114.75 

$20.94 

$114.75 

$496.81

$226.20 

$131.76 

$117.43 

$226.20 

$471.93 

$142.86

NKD-15GR

NKD-15S

NKD-15T

4421-S0

4411-SF

4520-01

4521-S1

4521-01

4530-00

4531-SF

4531-S0

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

5 mL, Racked, Gilson® Fit, Non-Sterile 

5 mL, Racked, Gilson® Fit, Sterile 

5 mL, Bulk, Gilson® Fit, Non-Sterile 

5 mL, Racked, Eppendorf Fit, Sterile

5 mL, Racked, Gilson®/Rainin Fit, Filtered, Sterile

10 mL, Bulk, Socorex®/Finn Fit, Blue Tips, Non-Sterile

10 mL, Racked, Socorex®/Finn Fit, Blue Tips, Sterile

10 mL, Racked, Socorex®/Finn Fit, Blue Tips, Non-Sterile

10 mL, Bulk, Gilson®/Eppendorf Fit, Non-Sterile

10 mL, Racked, Gilson®/Eppendorf Fit, Filtered, Sterile

10 mL, Racked, Gilson®/Eppendorf Fit, Sterile

QTY

50/rk, 10 rks/cs

50/rk, 10 rks/cs

250/bg, 10 bgs/cs

50/rk, 10 rks/cs

50/pk, 10 pk/cs

100/bg, 10 bgs/cs

25/rk, 10 rks/cs

25/rk, 10 rks/cs

100/bg, 10 bgs/cs

25/rk, 10 rks/cs

25/rk, 10 rks/cs

5 & 10 mL Macro Pipette Tips

•	Improved accuracy over serological pipettes when 
measuring large volumes of solution

•	Tip length facilitates access into bottles, cell culture 
flasks and tubes

•	Free of detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, and PCR inhibitors

•	Sterile versions are also pyrogen free
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These tips deliver superior accuracy and precision, ensuring reliable and 
consistent results. We are proud to manufacture our products in the USA and 

are committed to sustainability.

Our racks and boxes are made from our exclusive post-consumer resin, while 
the tips and lids are made from 100% virgin polypropylene for optimum clarity 

and purity.

These tips are the perfect fit for use with Rainin® LiteTouch® pipettors and are 
compatible with both single- and multi-channel LiteTouch® pipettors.

Experience excellent pipetting with
LTS-Style tips from 

Upgrade your pipetting experience with 			 
 LTS-Style Tips, which feature ultra-low ejection 

force for comfortable, ergonomic pipetting.

LIQUID HANDLING

Rainin, LiteTouch and LTS are registered trademarks of Mettler-Toledo Rainin, LLC.
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LTS® Compatible Pipette Tips
ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

PR-LTS20RFL

PR-LTS20RFL-S

PR-LTS20RK-NS

PR-LTS20RK-S

PR-LTS20RK-FL

PR-LTS200RFL

PR-LTS200RFL-S

PR-LTS200RK-NS

PR-LTS200RK-S

PR-LTS200RK-FL

PR-LTS300RFL

PR-LTS300RFL-S

PR-LTS300RK-NS

PR-LTS300RK-S

PR-LTS300RK-FL

PR-LTS1000RFL

PR-LTS1000RFL-S

PR-LTS1000RK-NS

PR-LTS1000RK-S

PR-LTS1000RK-FL

PR-SMLBXLTS

PR-MDBXLTS

PR-LGBXLTS

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Presterile

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

20 µL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Presterile

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

200 µL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Presterile

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

300 µL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Presterile

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

Empty LTS Rack for 20 µL, 200 µL LTS Reloads

Empty LTS Rack for 300 µL LTS Reloads

Empty LTS Rack for 1,000XL LTS Reloads

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 8rks/cs

96/rk, 8rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

96/rk, 10rks/cs

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

$32.03 

$32.03 

$41.98 

$47.96 

$77.01 

$30.58 

$33.92 

$44.39 

$50.31 

$77.01 

$32.03 

$35.38 

$44.39 

$52.00 

$77.01 

$42.10 

$48.79 

$49.49 

$53.21 

$63.73 

$2.84 

$2.84 

$3.15 

Rainin, LTS and LiteTouch are registered trademarks of Mettler-Toledo Rainin, LLC.

LIQUID HANDLING

Certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, PCR inhibitors, and tested pyrogen-free

•	Compatible with Rainin® single and multi-channel LiteTouch® pipettors

•	Light force required to add or eject tips

•	Available in racked, sterile, filtered sterile, and 
reload varieties

•	Tips are made from medical-grade virgin 
polypropylene

•	Rack bases and grids are made from our 
exclusive 50% post-consumer recycled 
polypropylene - a reduction of up to 30% in 
the use of virgin polypropylene per rack of tips

•	Proprietary resin technology facilitates clean 
release
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ZAP™Slik Pipette Tips for LTS™ Pipettors
ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

1143-225-000

	
1143-965-008

	
1144-225-000

		
	
1144-965-008

1142-225-000

	
1142-965-008

	
1145-225-000

		
	
1145-965-008

20 µL LTS Style, Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Refill

20 µL LTS Style, Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Racked

200 µL LTS Style, Filtered, Graduated 	
Low-Retention, UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Refill

200 µL LTS Style, Filtered, Graduated 	
Low-Retention, UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Racked

300 µL LTS Style, Filtered, Graduated 	
Low-Retention, UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Refill

300 µL LTS Style, Filtered, Graduated 	
Low-Retention, UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Racked

1,200 µL LTS Style, Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Refill

1,200 µL LTS Style, Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Racked

96/rk, 
10rks/cs

96/rk, 
10rks/cs

96/rk, 
10rks/cs

96/rk, 
10rks/cs

96/rk, 
10rks/cs

96/rk, 
10rks/cs

96/rk, 	
8 rks/cs

96/rk, 	
6 rks/cs

$132.85 

	
$111.20 

	
$132.85 

	
$109.67 

	
$213.16 

	
$133.75 

	
$133.86 

	
$80.71 

Need Larger Quantites?
Let us know!

Top Seller!!

Top Seller!!
1144

1143

Top Seller!!

1145

Top Seller!!

SuperSlik™ Pipette Tips for LTS™ Pipettors
ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

1066-260-000-9

		
1066-800-000-9

		
1066-965-008-9

		
1067-260-000-9

		
1067-800-000-9

		
1067-965-008-9

		
1160-260-000-9

		
1160-800-000-9

		
1160-965-008-9

		
1068-260-000-9

		
1068-800-000-9

		
1068-965-008-9

20 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Non-Sterile, Refills

20 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Non-Sterile, Bags

20 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Racked

250 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
Graduated, UltraFine™ Point, Non-Sterile, Refills

250 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
Graduated, UltraFine™ Point, Non-Sterile, Bags

250 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
Graduated, UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Racked

300 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
Graduated, UltraFine™ Point, Non-Sterile, Refills

300 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
Graduated, UltraFine™ Point, Non-Sterile, Bags

300 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
Graduated, UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Racked

1,200 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Non-Sterile, Refills

1,200 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Non-Sterile, Bags

1,200 µL LTS Style, Non-Filtered, Low-Retention, 
UltraFine™ Point, Sterile, Racked

$565.27 

	
$376.97 

	
$963.82 

	
$503.49 

	
$392.26 

	
$963.82 

	
$466.35 

	
$503.49 

	
$1,047.19 

	
$358.35 

	
$494.22 

	
$558.97 Need Smaller Quantites?

Let us know!

To
p 

Se
lli

ng
 T

ip
s

1066

1067

Top Seller!!

LIQUID HANDLING

96/rk, 	
110 rks/cs

1,000/bg, 
10 bgs/cs

96/rk, 	
100 rks/cs

96/rk, 	
100 rks/cs

1,000/bg, 
10 bgs/cs

96/rk, 	
100 rks/cs

96/rk, 	
80 rks/cs

1,000/bg, 
10 bgs/cs

96/rk, 	
100 rks/cs

96/rk, 	
50 rks/cs

1,000/bg, 
10 bgs/cs

96/rk, 	
48 rks/cs
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ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

$128.00 

	
$162.00 

	
$153.00 

	
$116.00 

	
$133.00 

	
$172.00 

	
$155.00 

	
$118.00 

229271

	
229274

	
229276

	
229277

	
229281

	
229284

	
229286

	
229287

5.75 in. Length Pipet [PP], 
Indv. Wrapped, Sterile

5.75 in. Length Pipet [PP], 
Bulk Tab Lock Box, Non-Sterile

5.75 in. Length Pipet [PP], 
Bulk Bag, Sterile

5.75 in. Length Pipet [PP], 
Bulk Bag, Non-Sterile

9 in. Length Pipet [PP], 	
Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

9 in. Length Pipet [PP], 	
Bulk Tab Lock Box, Non-Sterile

9 in. Length Pipet [PP], 	
Bulk Bag, Sterile

9 in. Length Pipet [PP], 	
Bulk Bag, Non-Sterile

50/bg, 4 bgs/cs

		
200/pk, 5 pks/cs

		
25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

		
100/bg, 5 bgs/cs

		
50/bg, 4 bgs/cs

		
200/pk, 5 pks/cs

		
25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

		
100/bg, 5 bgs/cs

Plasteur® Pasteur Pipets

VistaLab Reagent Reservoirs
ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

$108.00

$108.00

$108.00

	
$108.00

$108.00

$116.00 

 
$116.00 

 
$116.00 

 
$116.00 

 
$116.00 

3054-1012

3054-1002

3054-1004

	
3054-1006

3054-1000

3054-1013

	
3054-1003

	
3054-1005

	
3054-1007

	
3054-1001

10 mL Reservoir [PS], Bulk, Sterile

25 mL Reservoir [PS], Bulk, Sterile

25 mL Reservoir [PS], Divided, 
Bulk, Sterile

50 mL Reservoir [PS], Bulk, Sterile

100 mL Reservoir [PS], Bulk, Sterile

10 mL Reservoir [PS], Indiv. 
Wrapped, Sterile

25 mL Reservoir [PS], Indiv. 
Wrapped, Sterile

25 mL Reservoir [PS], Divided, 
Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

50 mL Reservoir [PS], Indiv. 
Wrapped, Sterile

100 mL Reservoir [PS], Indiv. 
Wrapped, Sterile

10/bg, 10 bgs/cs

10/bg, 10 bgs/cs

10/bg, 10 bgs/cs

		
10/bg, 10 bgs/cs

10/bg, 10 bgs/cs

50/pk

		
50/pk

		
50/pk

		
50/pk

		
50/pk

NEW!

LIQUID HANDLING

•	Optimized Recovery: Up to 
67% better recovery with 
unique trough-in-trough 
design and corner pour spouts

•	Safe & Sustainable: Sterile, 
RNase/DNase-free, animal-free, 
recyclable, and easy to separate

•	Versatile & Compatible: 
Autoclavable 12-channel 
design with optional cooler 
for <5°C reagent storage
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Drummond Pipet-Aid XP2 

XP2, White and Yellow, 110V, 
for 1 to 100 mL pipets

4-098-501

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$385.001/ea

QTY

•	The Pipet-Aid XP2 is comfortable to 
use and can be charged while in use

•	It has a quiet pump and three speed 
settings for precise control

•	Comes with a charger, 
four filters, and a 
removable stand

•	The Pipet-Aid XL has a 
longer handle and hand 
rest to reduce arm strain

•	It features a quieter, more powerful 
pump for better performance

•	Includes a charger, four filters, wall 
bracket, and removable stand

Drummond Pipet-Aid XL

XL, White and Yellow, 110V, 
for 1 mL to 100 mL Pipets

4-098-105

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

$385.001/ea

QTY

Best Seller!

Ergonomic design: 
Ideal for comfortable, all-day pipetting!

ALI-Q™ 2 VS VARIABLE 
ALIQUOTING SPEED

VistaLab™ ali-Q™ 2  Pipet Controller

$691.00

$691.00

$839.00

$870.00

2100-0003 

2100-0005

2100-1005

2100-1010

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

ali-Q 2, LS, 0.3-3.0 mL (Low Speed) Tan & Purple

ali-Q 2, HS, 0.5-5.0 mL (High Speed) Tan & Purple

ali-Q 2, VS, 0.5-5.0 mL (Variable Speed) Tan & Purple

ali-Q 2, VS, 1-10.0 mL (Variable Speed) Tan & Purple

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

•	Highly reproducible accuracy 
with the press of a button

•	Speed dial for adjustable 
aliquoting speed (VS model only)

•	Ideal for cell culture, dispensing 
media, filling plates/tubes/
cryovials, and so much more

•	Universal fit

•	Light weight

LIQUID HANDLING
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Labcon® Superclear Centrifuge Tubes
ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

3131-345-008-9

		
3141-335-028-9

		
3181-345-008-9

		
3191-335-028-9

15 mL [PP], Flat Caps, 
Clear, Bagged, Sterile

15 mL [PP], Flat Caps, 
Clear, Plastic Rack, Sterile

50 mL [PP], Flat Caps, 
Clear, Bagged, Sterile

50 mL [PP], Flat Caps, 
Clear, Plastic Rack, Sterile

50/bg, 
10bgs/cs

25/rk, 	
20 rks/cs

50/bg, 
10bgs/cs

25/rk, 	
20 rks/cs

$206.95 

	
$271.74 

	
$228.53 

	
$305.91 

Labcon® PerformR Centrifuge Tubes

$137.38 

	
$131.05 

	
$195.87 

	
$181.43 

3136-345-008-9

		
3146-335-018-9

		
3186-345-008-9

		
3196-335-018-9

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

15 mL Flat Caps, Clear, Bagged, 
Sterile

15 mL Flat Caps, Clear, Plastic 
Racked, Sterile

50 mL Flat Caps, Clear, Bagged, 
Sterile

50 mL Flat Caps, Clear, Plastic 
Racked, Sterile

QTY

50/bg, 
10bgs/cs

25/rk,	
12 rks/cs

50/bg, 
10bgs/cs

25/rk,	
12 rks/cs

•	Spins to 12,500 RCF
•	Large solvent resistant labeling 

area
•	Black, easy to read graduations

•	Truly sterile – sterilized to 
an industry leading Sterility 
Assurance Level (SAL) of 10-6

•	Available bagged or racked sterile

•	Spins to 17K RCF (15 mL) and 20K RCF 	
(50 mL) due to thick durable walls

•	Grid-style labeling area
•	Easy to read graduations
•	Truly sterile – sterilized to an industry 

leading Sterility Assurance Level (SAL) of 10-6

•	Ultra clear medical grade resin for optimal 
viewing

•	Leak resistant flat screw caps feature a 
molded-in elastomeric sealing ring – tested 
and certified to the IATA 95kPa standard

•	May be cleaned, reused and are autoclavable

TUBES & TUBE ACCESSORIES

Looking for other options? 
Contact us, we can help you find what you need.
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Don’t see what you need? 

We can match nearly 

any option - just ask your 

trusted Lab Consultant!

All tubes & caps are RNase, DNase, PCR inhibitor & pryogen free. Tubes are sterilized.
All assembly caps are clear with o-ring. For color caps you have to order the caps and tubes separately as seen below.

PR-SCC

PR-SCMC

0.5 mL conical 0.5 mL skirted 1.5 mL conical 1.5 mL skirted 2 mL skirted2 mL conical

$109.68 

	
$109.68 

	
$102.05 

	
$102.05 

	
$102.05 

	
$102.05 

PR-SC5AC1

		
PR-SC5AS1

		
PR-SC15AC1G

		
PR-SC15AS1

		
PR-SC2AC1G

		
PR-SC2AS1G

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

0.5 mL Conical, Clear Threaded 
Tube & Screw Cap (PR-SCC), Sterile

0.5 mL Skirted, Clear Threaded 
Tube & Screw Cap (PR-SCC), Sterile

1.5 mL Conical, Graduated Threaded 
Tube & Screw Cap (PR-SCC), Sterile

1.5 mL Skirted, Clear Threaded 
Tube & Screw Cap (PR-SCC), Sterile

2 mL Conical, Graduated Threaded 
Tube & Screw Cap (PR-SCC), Sterile

2 mL Skirted, Graduated Threaded 
Tube & Screw Cap (PR-SCC), Sterile

QTY

50/pk, 10 pks/cs

		
50/pk, 10 pks/cs

		
50/pk, 10 pks/cs 

		
50/pk, 10 pks/cs

		
50/pk, 10 pks/cs

		
50/pk, 10 pks/cs

Screw Cap Tubes & Cap Assemblies

$28.36 

$27.76 

$24.99 

$25.13 

$25.42 

$25.07 

$44.88 

$43.00 

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

0.5 mL, Conical, Clear, Threaded Tube Only, Non-Sterile 

0.5 mL, Skirted, Clear, Threaded Tube Only, Non-Sterile 

1.5 mL, Conical, Graduated, Threaded Tube Only, Non-Sterile 

1.5 mL, Skirted, Clear, Threaded Tube Only, Non-Sterile 

2 mL, Conical, Graduated, Threaded Tube Only, Non-Sterile 

2 mL, Skirted, Graduated, Threaded Tube Only, Non-Sterile 

Screw Cap with O-Ring, Clear, Non-Sterile 

Screw Cap with Molded O-Ring, Clear, Non-Sterile 

PR-SC5C

PR-SC5S

PR-SC15CG

PR-SC15S

PR-SC2CG

PR-SC2SG

PR-SCC

PR-SCMC

QTY

Screw Cap Tubes & Caps Separate

•	Manufactured from high-clarity, 
ultra-pure polypropylene 

•	Ideal for boiling applications

•	Rated to 20,000 x g

•	Suitable for a wide range of 
temperatures from -196°C to +121°C

TUBES & TUBE ACCESSORIES
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•	Low Retention: available with proprietary NoStick® 
resin to ensure maximum sample recovery

•	Temperature Range: -80°C to +121°C

LARGE CAP SMALL CAP 

Lots more to choose from on our website!
Certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, PCR inhibitors and tested pyrogen-free. Sterile product is also certified endotoxin-free.

LARGE WRITING 
SURFACE ON CAP TOP

RATED TO 20,000 X G

OPTICAL CLARITY ENSURES 
MAXIMUM SAMPLE VISIBILITY

GRADUATIONS EVERY 100 µL

AUTOCLAVABLE

LARGE CAP: BOIL-RESISTANT, 
EASY TO OPEN AND CLOSE, 
AND A LARGE LABELING 
SURFACE

SMALL CAP: BOIL-PROOF, 
IDEAL FOR RIGOROUS 
HIGH-TEMP APPLICATIONS

For colors add:
-B (blue), -G (green), -O (orange), -R (red), -P (purple), - Y (yellow), -RB (assorted), or -RBF (assorted neon) to the Item #

Sterile available for clear tubes only. Low-retention available for clear, non-sterile tubes only. 

PR-MCT6

PR-MCT6-LR

PR-MCT6-S

PR-MCT15

PR-MCT15-LR

PR-MCT15-S

PR-MCT17

PR-MCT2

PR-MCT2-LR

PR-MCT2-S

0.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

0.5 mL, Low-Retention, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

0.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Sterile

1.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL, Low-Retention, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Sterile

1.5 mL, Large Snap Cap, Boil Resist, Clear, Non-Sterile

2 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

2 mL, Low-Retention, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

2 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Sterile

1,000/pk

500/pk

500/pk

500/pk

250/pk

250/pk

500/pk

500/pk

250/pk

250/pk

PRICEQTYDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$33.07 

$24.49 

$25.49 

$19.61 

$13.99 

$14.72 

$19.61 

$17.75 

$17.75 

$14.93 

Premium Microcentrifuge Tubes
PR-MCT2 PR-MCT6 PR-MCT17 PR-MCT15

PR-MCT15PR-MCT17

TUBES & TUBE ACCESSORIES
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•	Clear flat caps are great for qPCR 

•	White tubes optimal for light to signal 
ratio in qPCR

•	Easy split strips are easy to break apart. 
All other strips are 3 point interwell linked 
to increase strength and limit spillage

•	We can match any need

•	Universal fit for cyclers

$72.97 

$69.90 

$69.90 

	
$72.68 

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

120 strips/cs

120 strips/cs

120 strips/cs

	
125 strips/cs

0.1 mL x 8 Strip Tubes, w/ Individual Attached Flat Cap

0.2 mL x 8 Strip Tubes, w/ Individual Attached Flat Cap

0.2 mL x 8 Easy Split Strip Tubes, w/ Individual 
Attached Domed Cap

0.2 mL x 8 Strip Tubes, w/ Alligator Style Attached 
Hinged Flat Caps

PR-PCR18ACF

PR-PCR28ACF

PR-PCR28ACD

		
PR-PCR28ACZF

QTY

All tubes and caps on this page are certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, PCR inhibitors, & pyrogen free.

Need colors? 

$46.00 

$48.31 

$39.38 

$39.38 

$41.36 

$38.34 

PR-PCR2D

PR-PCR2D-RB

PR-PCR2F	

PR-PCR2FF

PR-PCR2FF-RB

PR-PCR5F

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

0.2 mL Tube w/ Domed Cap, Clear

0.2 mL Tube w/ Domed Cap, Assrt

0.2 mL Tube w/ Clear Flat Cap, Clear

0.2 mL Tube w/ Frosted Flat Cap, Clear

0.2 mL Tube w/ Frosted Flat Cap, Assrt

0.5 mL Tube w/ Clear Flat Cap, Clear

QTY

1,000/cs

1,000/cs

1,000/cs

1,000/cs

1,000/cs

1,000/cs

Individual PCR Tubes

PCR Strips with Attached Caps

PR-PCR18ACF PR-PCR28ACF & PR-PCR28ACD PR-PCR28ACZF

Give us a call!

PCR PLASTICS
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•	Compatible with QIAGEN© / Corbett Rotor-Gene© instruments

•	Strips and caps included

•	We have racks for these tubes… just ask!

PR-PCRCorbett 250 strips/cs

PRICEQTYITEM # DESCRIPTION

0.1 mL PCR Strip Tubes 
& Caps 4 x 4

$126.83 

Need white or 
colors? 

Give us a call!

Strip caps work 
with our PR1MA™ 

PCR Plates
PR-PCR18

PR-PCR28

PR-PCRC8F

PR-PCRC8D

PR-PCR212

PR-PCRC12F

PR-PCRC12D

125 strips/cs

125 strips/cs

125 strips/cs

125 strips/cs

80 strips/cs

80 strips/cs

80 strips/cs

PRICEQTYITEM # DESCRIPTION

0.1 mL x 8 PCR Strip Tubes 

0.2 mL x 8 PCR Strip Tubes

PCR Strip of 8 Flat Caps

PCR Strip of 8 Domed Caps

0.2 mL x 12 PCR Strip Tubes 

PCR Strip of 12 Flat Caps

PCR Strip of 12 Domed Caps

$71.47 

$72.40 

$18.88 

$19.93 

$82.61 

$19.12 

$20.16 

PR-PCR18CF

PR-PCR28CF

PR-PCR28CD

PR-PCR212CF

PR-PCR212CD

125 combos/cs

125 combos/cs

125 combos/cs

80 combos/cs

80 combos/cs

PRICEQTYITEM # DESCRIPTION

0.1 mL x 8 Strip Tubes & Flat Caps

0.2 mL x 8 Strip Tubes & Flat Caps

0.2 mL x 8 Strip Tubes & Domed Caps

0.2 mL x 12 Strip Tubes & Flat Caps

0.2 mL x 12 Strip Tubes & Domed Caps

$77.97 

$77.97 

$77.97 

$92.47 

$92.47 

PCR Strips with Caps

PCR Strips & Caps (Sold Separately)

All tubes and caps on this page are certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, PCR inhibitors, & pyrogen free.

Corbett® Type Strip Tube & Cap

PCR PLASTICS
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PR-PCR2296R PR-PCR2296SPR-PCR2296

PR-PCR2196F

PR-PCR2196LC

PR-PCR33842PR-PCR33841

Need white or colors?
Give us a call!

Need PCR racks, freezer racks or workstations?
Email your trusted MIDSCI™ Lab Consultant and we will get you what you need!

PCR PLASTICS

Full-Skirted Plates

PR-PCR3196

		
PR-PCR33841

		
PR-PCR33842

10/cs

	
10/cs

	
10/cs

PRICEQTYITEM # DESCRIPTION

0.1 mL x 96 Full-Skirted Low 
Profile PCR Plate A12 Cut

384 Full-Skirted ABI Type 
1-Notch PCR Plate A24 Cut

384 Full-Skirted Roche Type 
2-Notch PCR Plate A24/P24 Cut

$25.18 

	
$36.75 

	
$30.89 

•	Uniformed wells and ultra-thin walls 
provide optimal heat transfer and 
reaction efficiency

•	Fits most thermal cyclers

•	High contrast black alphanumerics 
for easy well identification

PR-PCR3196

Semi-Skirted Plates

0.1 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted Fast Type 
PCR Plate A1 Cut

0.1 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted LightCycler 
Type PCR Plate H12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted ABI Type 
PCR Plate A12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted ABI Type 
Raised Rim PCR Plate A12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted Straight 
Side PCR Plate A12 Cut

PR-PCR2196F

		
PR-PCR2196LC

		
PR-PCR2296

		
PR-PCR2296R

		
PR-PCR2296S

10/cs

	
10/cs

	
10/cs

	
10/cs

	
10/cs

PRICEQTYDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$25.18 

	
$25.18 

	
$30.30 

	
$25.18 

	
$25.18 
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PCR PLASTICS

PR-PCR1296 &
PR-PCR1296-CUT

PR-PCR1196 PR-PCR1C296

Broad thermal 
cycler compatibility

•	Made of reusable silicone

•	Designed for an evaporation-resistant 
seal to minimize sample loss

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$52.99 PR-PCRMAT 5/csSilicone, Pierceable Sealing Mat 
for 96-Well Plates 4.67 x 2.9 in.

Sealing Mat

Not sure what will fit your equipment?
We have a solution for that!

Plates and Tubes Selection Tool
Check out our new 

PR-PCR1196

PR-PCR1296

PR-PCR1296-CUT

		
PR-PCR1C296

0.1 mL x 96 Non-Skirted PCR Plate, H12 Cut 

0.2 mL x 96 Non-Skirted PCR Plate, A12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Cuttable Non-Skirted PCR 
Plate, A12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Non-Skirted Chimney Top PCR 
Plate, H12 Cut

20/cs

10/cs

10/cs

	
10/cs

PRICEQTYITEM # DESCRIPTION

$60.59 

$25.18 

$29.70 

	
$29.72 

Non-Skirted Plates

•	High-contrast, black alphanumerics 
for easy well identification

•	Ultra thin for uniformity & high 
reaction efficiency

•	Well ridges reduce sample evaporation 

•	For use in medical, pharmaceutical, food industry, and 
molecular biology

•	Certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, and PCR 
inhibitors
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DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$87.65 

	
$101.10 

	
$112.48 

	
$147.89 

	
$123.76 

	
$124.09 

eXTReme™ 2 Seal* Extra Strong Sealing Film, 2 mil Clear 
Polyester, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

eXTReme™ 2 Seal* Extra Strong Sealing Film, 2 mil Clear 
Polyester, Large Cut, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

ThermalSeal® Sealing Film**, Easy to Remove Film for 
PCR & General Storage, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

ThermalSeal® Sealing Film**, Easy to Remove Film for 
PCR & General Storage, Indiv. Sheets, Sterile

ThermalSeal® 2™** Soft, Extra Thick, Conformable 
Adhesive, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

ThermalSeal® Advanced**, Soft, Extra Thick, Conformable 
Adhesive, Small Cut, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

XTR2-100

		
XTR2-LG-100

	
100-THER-PLT

		
STR-THER-PLT

		
TS2-100

		
TSA-100

PCR Transparent Sealing Film

100/bx

	
100/bx

	
100/bx

	
100/bx

	
100/bx

	
100/bx

ThermalSeal® 
RTS™ & RT2™ qPCR Sealing Film

-80°C to +105°C, Pressure Activated, 	
Non-Tacky, Silicone Adhesive, Universal 
Fit, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

-80°C to +105°C, Pressure Activated, 	
Non-Tacky, Silicone Adhesive, Universal 
Fit, Indiv. Sheets, Sterile

-40°C to +120°C, Optically Transparent, 
Highly Conformable Adhesive, Indiv. 
Sheets, Non-Sterile

-40°C to +120°C, Optically Transparent, 
Highly Conformable Adhesive, Small Cut 
Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

TSS-RTQ-100

		
		
TSS-RTQS-50

		
		
TS-RT2-100

		
		
TS-RT2RR-100

100/bx

	
	
50/bx

	
	
100/bx

	
	
100/bx

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$300.70 

	
	
$166.90 

	
	
$223.80 

	
	
$223.80 

PCR/qPCR SUPPLIES

•	Application: PCR

•	Temperature Range: -20°C to +120°C* 
and -40°C to +120°C**

•	Certified DNase & RNase free

•	Ideal for use with flat-top, semi-skirted 
and full-skirted PCR plates

ValueSeal™ Sealing Film
DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$71.32 SP-VS-100 100/pkGeneral Purpose Sealing Film, 
Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

•	Provides a secure seal 
and is easy to remove

•	Rigid polyester film features 
good clarity and easy handling

•	Can be used as a temporary seal 
while awaiting further processing
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AlumaSeal® II™ PCR Aluminum Film

AF-100	

AFS-25

-80ºC to +120ºC, Easy-to-Pierce Aluminum 
Foil Seal, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

-80ºC to +120ºC, Easy-to-Pierce Aluminum 
Foil Seal, Indiv. Sheets, Sterile

100/bx

	
50/bx

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$138.59 

	
$115.47 

SealPlate® ELISA Sealing Film

-40°C to +120°C, General Lab Use 
Film, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

-40°C to +120°C, General Lab Use 
Film, Indiv. Sheets, Sterile

100-SEAL-PLT

	
STR-SEAL-PLT

100/bx

	
100/bx

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$83.91 

	
$114.42 

AeraSeal™ Tissue Culture Film

B-100

		
	
BS-25

	
RB-81X100

-20°C to +80°C, Designed to Facilitate Air 
& CO2 Exchange, Indiv. Sheets, 	
Non-Sterile

-20°C to +80°C, Designed to Facilitate Air 
& CO2 Exchange, Indiv. Sheets, Sterile

-20°C to +80°C, Designed to Facilitate Air 
& CO2 Exchange, 81 mm x 100 m Roll, 
Non-Sterile

100/bx

	
	
50/bx

	
1 Roll

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$133.85 

	
	

$91.25 

	
$882.00 

Auto sampling, environmental configurations, paddles, rollers, strips, etc...
all available - just contact your trusted laboratory consultant!

PCR/qPCR SUPPLIES

•	Certified DNase & RNase free

•	Excellent chemical resistance (e.g. DMSO)

•	Applications: PCR, long-term storage, 
light sensitive assays, robotics

•	Minimizes evaporation & eliminates “edge effect”

•	Provides a secure seal and is easy to remove

•	Applications: General laboratory use, 
Short-term storage, Incubation, ELISA

•	Features a hydrophobic, gas permeable membrane 
with a medical grade, non-cytotoxic adhesive

•	Pore size from 10 µm to 50 µm

•	Moisture vapor transmission rate = 4,200 g/m²/24 hr
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$37.46

	
$40.65

	
$40.45

	
$43.07

FB-81*

	
FB-81C*

	
FRB-100

	
FRB-100C

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

81-Well 5.25 x 5.25 x 2 in. [PP], 
w/ Lift-Off Lid, Natural

81-Well 5.25 x 5.25 x 2 in. [PP], 
w/ Lift-Off Lid, Assrt Fluorescent

100-Well 5.55 x 6.05 x 2.15 in. 
[PP], Natural

100-Well 5.55 x 6.05 x 2.15 in. 
[PP], Assrt Fluorescent

QTY

5/pk

	
5/pk

	
5/pk

	
5/pk

Polypropylene Freezer Boxes

•	81-well holds tubes up to 2.0 mL

•	100-well holds 1.5/2.0 mL tubes & 1.2 mL 
cryo vials

•	Suitable for temperatures as low as -90ºC

•	Rugged polypropylene

•	High-contrast alphanumeric 
indexing on lid

*Fits in standard freezer racks!

STORAGE RACKS

Contact us for individual colors!

$39.75 

	
$60.87 

	
$81.90 

	
$66.01 

CF-25*

	
CF-81*

	
CF-81-LG

	
CF-100*

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

25-Well 2.99 x 2.99 x 2.13 in. 
[PC], Holds 1.0/1.8 mL, Assrt

81-Well 5.24 x 5.24 x 2.13 
in.[PC], Holds 1.0/1.8 mL, Assrt

81-Well 5.24 x 5.24 x 2.13 in. 
[PC], Holds 3.6/4.5 mL, Assrt

100-Well 5.24 x 5.24 x 2.13 in. 
[PC], Holds 1.0/1.8 mL, Assrt

QTY

5/pk

	
5/pk

	
5/pk

	
5/pk

CryoFreeze® Cryo Storage Racks

•	For LN2 storage from -196ºC to 121ºC

•	Material:Polycarbonate

•	High-contrast alphanumeric indexing 
on box base

•	Drains and vents prevent pressure build-up

•	Crystal clear, transparent Lid for sample 
viewing

$37.44 

	
$38.00 

5570-02

	
5580-01

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

36-Well 5.38 x 5.38 x 5 in. 
[PP], Holds 36 x 15 mL, Green

16-Well 5.38 x 5.38 x 5 in. 
[PP], Holds 16 x 50 mL, Blue

QTY

2/pk

	
2/pk

15 mL & 50 mL Freezer Racks

*Fits in standard freezer racks!

Best Sellers!
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$128.71

	
$39.86

	
$42.99

	
$17.94

$20.10

WRI-4A

		
WR-96A

		
WUR-96A

	
HS29025A

HS29025G

DESCRIPTION

5/pk

	
5/pk

	
5/pk

	
5/pk

5/pk

ITEM # PRICE

8-Place PCR WorkUp Rack & 
Workstation w/ Lid, Assrt Fluorescent

96-Place PCR WorkUp Rack, w/ Lid, 
Assrt Fluorescent

96-Place Stacking PCR WorkUp Rack, 
Assrt Standard

80-Place Storage Rack, Natural

80-Place Storage Rack, Assrt 
Fluorescent

QTY

Utility Racks

$60.80

	
$57.69

5400-29

	
5400-39

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

4-Way Flipper Rack w/ 
Tray, Assorted Fluorescent

4-Way Flipper Rack w/ 
Tray, Assorted Standard

QTY

4 rks/tray

	
4 rks/tray

4-Way Flipper® Racks with Tray

WUR-96A

•	Multi-tube compatibility: 12 x 0.5 mL; 9 x 1.5-2.0 mL; 
6 x 15 mL; 2 x 50 mL

•	Each Flipper can be independently oriented

•	4-Way racks can be used in the tray or independently

FL-4N

	
FL-4A

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

0.5 to 50 mL 4-Way 
Flipper Rack, Natural

0.5 to 50 mL 4-Way 
Flipper Rack, Assrt

$38.17

	
$41.57

PRICEQTY

5/pk

	
5/pk

4-Way Flipper® Rack

HS29025G

See more storage 
rack options online!

STORAGE RACKS

WR-96A

•	Two sides, ideal for:
•	1.5 & 2.0 mL microtubes
•	0.2 mL PCR tubes & strips 
•	96-well PCR plates

•	Maintains 0°C for up to 4 hours 

•	Also for use as a PCR 
workstation

Microtube and PCR Plate Cooler RackCC-FRZ

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$148.73 1/ea

QTY

CoolCube™ 
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Resealable Packaging

Tubes are packaged 
in resealable stand-up 
pouches that minimize 

contamination and 
provide easy access.

•	Manufactured from high-clarity, ultra-pure 
polypropylene (meets FDA 21 CFR 177.1520 & 
USP Class VI)

•	Tubes comply with the In Vitro Devices 
Directive (IVD)

•	Contrasting black 100 μL graduations are bold 
and easy to read

•	Large white writing area on all tubes

•	Optimized for vapor-phase liquid nitrogen 
storage

•	Available with round base or self-standing 
star base

•	Resealable Packaging - Tubes are packaged 
in resealable stand-up pouches that minimize 
contamination and provide easy access

Cryogenic Tubes

Cryo Tubes with Internally-Threaded Caps

Cryo Tubes with Externally-Threaded Caps

1.0 mL
PR-CVIT10-SB

1.8 mL
PR-CVIT18-RB

1.8 mL
PR-CVIT18-SB

3.6 mL
PR-CVIT36-RB

3.6 mL
PR-CVIT36-SB

4.5 mL
PR-CVIT45-RB

4.5 mL
PR-CVIT45-SB

Tubes above are shown in actual size

4.5 mL
PR-CVET45-SB

1.8 mL
PR-CVET18-SB 1.8 mL

PR-CVET18-RB
1.0 mL

PR-CVET10-SB

PR1MA Cryo Tubes and cap
inserts are autoclavable.

121 C

Autoclavable

15
 p

si 15 m
in

CRYOGENIC TUBES
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ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

PR-CVIT10-SB

		
PR-CVIT18-RB

		
PR-CVIT18-SB

		
PR-CVIT36-RB

		
PR-CVIT36-SB

		
PR-CVIT45-RB

		
PR-CVIT45-SB

1.0 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, Star 
Base, Sterile, Clear

1.8 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 
Round Base, Sterile, Clear

1.8 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, Star 
Base, Sterile, Clear

3.6 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 
Round Base, Sterile, Clear

3.6 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, Star 
Base, Sterile, Clear

4.5 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 
Round Base, Sterile, Clear

4.5 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, Star 
Base, Sterile, Clear

100/pk

	
100/pk

	
100/pk

	
100/pk

	
100/pk

	
100/pk

	
100/pk

$30.66 

	
$30.66 

	
$30.66 

	
$40.22 

	
$40.22 

	
$41.13 

	
$41.13 

Note: not suitable for immersion in liquid nitrogen

Cryogenic Tubes

PR-CVCI

Assorted Colors Include:
Blue 

Green
Orange

Red
Violet
Yellow

Cryo Tubes with Internally-Threaded Caps

Cryo Tubes with Externally-Threaded Caps

Internally-Threaded Caps

Large white 
writing area

High-contrast, black 
100 μL graduations

Rounded base

PR-CVIT36-RB

Silicone rubber O-ring

Lip seal

Large white 
writing area

Stargrip base

PR-CVET18-SB

Externally-Threaded Caps

High-contrast, black 
100 μL graduations

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

PR-CVET10-SB

		
PR-CVET18-RB1

		
PR-CVET18-SB2

		
PR-CVET45-SB

1.0 mL, Cryo Tubes, Ext. Thread, Star 
Base, Sterile, Clear

1.8 mL, Cryo Tubes, Ext. Thread, 
Round Base, Sterile, Clear

1.8 mL, Cryo Tubes, Ext. Thread, Star 
Base, Sterile, Clear

4.5 mL, Cryo Tubes, Ext. Thread, Star 
Base, Sterile, Clear

100/pk

	
100/pk

	
100/pk

	
100/pk

$26.97 

	
$26.97 

	
$27.56 

	
$27.56 

1Cap and tube have same outer diameter; ideal for cane storage.

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

PR-CVCI Cap Inserts Cryo Tubes, Assorted 500/pk $31.65 

2Fits all caps except PR-CVET18-RB

Offer cannot be combined with other discounts or institutional pricing. Customer must pay the listed 
price for the 2 cases to receive the free item. Not valid on prior purchases. 

All terms and conditions apply. Promo valid until 7/31/25 or while supplies last.

Buy any 2 cases of PR1MA™ Cryogenic Tubes, Get 1 
CryoFreeze® GripRack™ absolutely FREE! 

For free item, add item# 5160-0G-F to your order.

Buy 2 Cases of PR1MA™ Cryo Tubes and
Get 1 CryoFreeze® Rack FREE!LIMITED 

TIME 
DEAL!

CRYOGENIC TUBES
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Buy 3 Boxes of Select PR1MA™ 
Labels and Get 1 Box FREE!

LIMITED TIME OFFER!

LABELS

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

Rolls & Sheets

$23.00

	
$25.00

	
$65.00

1,000/pk

		
1,000/pk

		
192 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL Tubes, 
White, Rolls

1/2 in. Dots for 1.5-2 mL Tubes, 
White, Rolls

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL Tubes, 
White, Sheets

PR-DR95-W

	
PR-DR13-W

	
PR-DS95-W

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

Rolls & Sheets

$25.00

	
$25.00

	
$65.00

	
$65.00

	
$65.00

1,000/pk

		
1,000/pk

		
119 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

85 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

60 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

1.3 x 0.5 in. for 1.5/2 mL Tubes, 
White, Rolls

1.5 x 0.75 in. for General Use, 
White, Rolls

0.95 x 0.5 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, 
White, Sheets

1.3 x 0.5 in. for 1.5-2 mL Tubes, 
White, Sheets

1.5 x 0.75 in. for General Use, 
White, Sheets

PR-TR3313-W

		
PR-TR3819-W

		
PR-TS2413-W

		
PR-TS3313-W

		
PR-TS3819-W

Colors included in the promo are White, Blue, Green, Red, and Yellow.
For colors add: -B (blue), -G (green), -R (red)- Y (yellow) to Item # in place of “-W”

How to Redeem, It’s easy to claim your free box:

1.	 Buy any 3 boxes of the listed PR1MA™ labels.

2.	 Get 1 box absolutely FREE! For free item, add item# 
with chosen color plus “-F” to your cart.

3.	 Offer valid on select item numbers of PR1MA™-Dot, 
PR1MA™-Tag, PR1MA™-CryoDot, and PR1MA™-CryoTag 
products.

Offer cannot be combined with other discounts or institutional pricing. Free item must 
be of equal or lesser value than the lowest-priced item. Customer must pay the listed 

price for the first 3 boxes to receive the free item.
Promo valid until 7/31/25 or while supplies last. All terms and conditions apply.
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LABELS

Looking for other 
colors or varieties?

Scan the code for more options!

Rolls & Sheets
ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

$25.00

	
$29.00

	
$65.00

1,000/pk

		
1,000/pk

		
192 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL 
Tubes, White, Rolls

1/2 in. Dots for 1.5-2 mL 
Tubes, White, Rolls

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL 
Tubes, White, Sheets

PR-CDR95-W

		
PR-CDR13-W

		
PR-CDS95-W

QTY

Labels Temp Range -196ºC to 90ºC

Rolls & Sheets
ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

$29.00

	
$31.00

	
$65.00

	
$65.00

	
$65.00

1,000/pk

		
1,000/pk

		
119 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

85 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

60 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

1.3 x 0.5 in. for 1.5/2 mL Tubes, 
White, Rolls

1.5 x 0.75 in. for General Use, 
White, Rolls

0.95 x 0.5 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, 
White, Sheets

1.3 x 0.5 in. for 1.5-2 mL Tubes, 
White, Sheets

1.5 x 0.75 in. for General Use, 
White, Sheets

PR-CTR3313-W

		
PR-CTR3319-W

		
PR-CTS2413-W

		
PR-CTS3313-W

		
PR-CTS3819-W

Labels Temp Range -196ºC to 90ºC

Buy 3 Boxes of Select PR1MA™ 
Labels and Get 1 Box FREE!

LIMITED TIME OFFER!

Offer cannot be combined with other discounts or institutional pricing. Free item must 
be of equal or lesser value than the lowest-priced item. Customer must pay the listed 

price for the first 3 boxes to receive the free item.
Promo valid until 7/31/25 or while supplies last. All terms and conditions apply.

How to Redeem, It’s easy to claim your free box:

1.	 Buy any 3 boxes of the listed PR1MA™ labels.

2.	 Get 1 box absolutely FREE! For free item, add item# 
with chosen color plus “-F” to your cart.

3.	 Offer valid on select item numbers of PR1MA™-Dot, 
PR1MA™-Tag, PR1MA™-CryoDot, and PR1MA™-CryoTag 
products.

Colors included in the promo are White, Blue, Green, Red, and Yellow.
For colors add: -B (blue), -G (green), -R (red)- Y (yellow) to Item # in place of “-W”
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LABELS

•	Tough-Tags® are durable, chemically 
inert laboratory labels that adhere 
well to microtubes, test tubes, 
storage boxes, and microscope slides

•	They are resistant to organic 
solvents, caustic agents, and are 
ideal for use with samples stored 
in moderate freezer temperatures

•	Available in two formats: 
one for handwriting and 
one for laser printing

•	Tough Spots® are circular, PVC 
labels designed for handwriting 
with most lab markers

•	Available in a variety of colors and 
sizes to suit different labeling needs

•	Ideal for use in laboratory 
environments requiring 
durable, easy-to-write labels

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

Tough-Tags® Rolls & Sheets

$68.00

	
$72.75

TTSH-1000

	
TTSW-2240

0.94 x 0.5 in. for “Cut to Size”, 
White

0.94 x 0.5 in. for 0.5-1.5 mL 
Tubes, White

25 sheets/pk

		
119 labels/sheet, 

25 sheets/pk

$33.50

	
$28.00

TTSC-1000

	
TTSW-1000

0.94 x 0.5 in. for 0.5-1.5 mL 
Tubes, Clear

0.94 x 0.5 in. for 0.5-1.5 mL 
Tubes, White

1,000/pk

	
1,000/pk

R
O
LL
S

S
H
E
E
T
S

Looking for other colors 
or varieties?

Scan the code for 
more options!

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

Tough-Spots® Rolls & Sheets

$111.25

$111.25

$111.25

$111.25

SPRL-1000

SPRL-1100

SPRL-2000

SPRL-2100

3/8 in. for 1.5-2.0 mL Tubes/Vials, White

3/8 in. for 1.5-2.0 mL Tubes/Vials, Asst

1/2 in. for 2.0 mL Tubes/Vials, White

1/2 in. for 2.0 mL Tubes/Vials, Assorted

5,000/pk

5,000/pk

5,000/pk

5,000/pk

$67.00 

	
$67.00 

	
$67.00 

	
$67.00 

	
$67.00

SPOT-1000

	
SPOT-2000

	
SPOT-3000

	
SPOT-4000

	
SPOT-5000

3/8 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, White

			                 	
1/2 in. for 1.5 mL and 2.0 mL Tubes, 
White

3/4 in. for 15 mL Tubes, White

					   
1 in. for 50 mL Tubes, White

				  
7/16 in. for 1.5 mL and 2.0 mL Tubes, 
White

192 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

192 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

108 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

63 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

234 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

R
O
LLS

S
H
E
E
T
S

-1
9
6

º C
 t

o 
9
0

º C
-4

0
º C

 t
o 

1
2
1

º C

-4
0
°C

 to 1
2
1
°C



ORDER TODAY!   midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.9998 27

C
on

su
m

ab
le

s
E
q
u
ip

m
en

t 
&

 I
n
st

ru
m

en
ts

LABELS

Cryo-Babies® On A Roll
DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

$34.50

	
$34.50

	
$34.50

CRY-0500

	
CRY-1000

	
CRY-2000

0.94 x 0.5 in. Babies 
for Cryo Vials, White

1.28 x 0.5 in. Babies 
for Cryo Vials, White

1.5 x 0.75 in. Babies 
for Cryo Vials, White

1,000/pk

	
1,000/pk

	
1,000/pk

•	Cryo-Babies® and Cryo-Tags® are 
designed for long-term cryogenic 
storage and conventional freezer 
conditions

•	Labels feature solvent-resistant 
adhesive, ensuring they adhere to 
a wide range of surfaces, including 
cryogenic vials, microtubes, test tubes, 
glass vials, beakers, and metal racks

•	Heat and cold resistant, 
they withstand flash 
freezing in liquid nitrogen 
and dry heat up to 80°C

R
O
LLS

-1
9
6

º C
 t

o 
1
5
0

º C

Laser Cryo-Tags® & Cryo-Babies®

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

$67.00

	
$67.00

	
$67.00

	
$67.00

	
$67.00

	
$67.00

	
$67.00

	
$67.00

	
$67.00

LCRY-1100

	
LCRY-1200

	
LCRY-1258

	
LCRY-1300

	
LCRY-1400

	
LCRY-1700

	
LCRY-2380

	
LCRY-2500

	
LCRY-3020

1.69 x 0.75 in. Tags for Large 
Tubes/Boxes/Racks, White

1.50 x 0.75 in. Tags for Large 
Tubes/Vials, White

2.625 x 1.0 in. Tags for Large 
Tubes/Boxes/Racks, White

1.125 x 1.75 in. Tags for Large 
Tubes/Boxes/Racks, White

1.0 x 1.0 in. Babies for 
Microscope Slides, White

1.28 x 0.50 in. Babies for 
Cryogenic Vials, White

0.94 x 0.50 in. Babies for 
Cryogenic Vials, White

2.50 x 0.50 in. Tags for Large 
Tubes/Boxes/Racks, White

3.0 x 2.0 in. Tags for Racks/
Bottles/Boxes, White

52 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

60 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

30 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

42 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

80 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

85 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

119 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

60 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

12 labels/sheet, 
20 sheets/pk

S
H
E
E
T
S

-1
9
6

ºC
 to 1

5
0

ºC
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Ideal for routine PCR applications as well as genotyping, colony PCR and fast PCR

$108.84 

$175.56 

$902.28 

$1,494.74 

$144.69 

$231.68 

$92.77 

$233.72 

QTY PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

Taq

Taq

Taq

Taq

Taq Red Dye

Taq Master Mix

Taq Master Mix Red Dye

Taq Master Mix Red Dye

PR1000-500

PR1000-1000

PR1000-5000

PR1000-10000

PR1000-R-500

PR1001-500

PR1001-R-200

PR1001-R-500

500 units

1,000 units

5,000 units

10,000 units

500 units

500 reactions

200 reactions

500 reactions

Ideal for cloning, 
mutagenesis and microarrays

$226.30 

$1,141.44 

$3,723.26 

$169.36 

QTY PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

PR1000-HS-500

PR1000-HS-2500

PR1000-HS-10000

PR1001-HS-200

HS Taq

HS Taq

HS Taq

HS Taq Master Mix

500 units

2,500 units

10,000 units

200 reactions

Ideal for multiplex PCR and amplification of GC-rich DNA

$108.71 

$380.48 

$148.34 

	
$531.71 

	
$3,587.37 

QTY PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

PR3040-M-2

PR3040-M-8

PR3101-S-1

	
PR3101-S-4

	
PR3101-S-20

40 mM dNTP Mix

40 mM dNTP Mix

100 mM dNTP set dATP, 
dCTP, dGTP, dTPP

100 mM dNTP set dATP, 
dCTP, dGTP, dTPP

100 mM dNTP set dATP, 
dCTP, dGTP, dTPP

10 mM/5 µmol each, 1 mL

10 mM/20 µmol each, 4 mL

250 µL/25 µmol each

			 
1 mL/100 µmol each

			 
20 x 250 µL/25 µmol each

Need HFHS MasterMix, long application taq, a mammalian genotyping kit, or something else?
Email: tech@midsci.com and we will get it!

$409.31 

$184.28 

$181.75 

QTY PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

HF Taq

HF Master Mix

HFHS Master Mix

PR1001-HF-500

PR1001-HF-200

PR1001-HFHS-200

500 units

200 reactions

200 reactions

Hot Start Taq

High Fidelity Taq

Taq

dNTPs

PCR/qPCR REAGENTS



ORDER TODAY!   midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.9998 29

C
on

su
m

ab
le

s
E
q
u
ip

m
en

t 
&

 I
n
st

ru
m

en
tscDNA Synthesis Kit is a 2-tube format for easy reaction set up and is ideal for 4 pg to 0.5 µg of input RNA. One tube 

includes our exceptionally stable Reverse Transcriptase combined with a potent RNAse inhibitor, and the other tube 
contains a 5X reaction buffer with an optimal mixture of anchored oligo (dT) primers and random hexamers to produce 

a nonbiased population of cDNA. 

1st Strand cDNA Synthesis Flex Kit includes four components: a high capacity Reverse Transcriptase, an optimized 5X 
buffer, and separate solutions of oligo (dT) primers, and random hexamer primers. This multi-component format is 

ideal for 10 pg to 2.0 µg of input RNA and allows for greater flexibility in assay design.

$655.36 

$655.36 

$655.36 

$655.36 

$655.36 

$655.36 

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

PR2000-H-1000

PR2000-L-1000

PR2000-N-1000

PR2001-H-1000

PR2001-L-1000

PR2001-N-1000

Green w/ Blue Tracking Dye, High ROX

Green w/ Blue Tracking Dye, Low ROX

Green w/ Blue Tracking Dye, No ROX

Probe qPCR Mix, High ROX

Probe qPCR Mix, Low ROX

Probe qPCR Mix, No ROX

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

qMAX Green or Probe Mix

$128.59

$452.60

$1,073.29

$110.10

	
$443.88

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

25 reactions

100 reactions

250 reactions

50 reactions

		
200 reactions

cDNA Synthesis Kit

cDNA Synthesis Kit

cDNA Synthesis Kit

First Strand cDNA 
Synthesis Flex Kit

First Strand cDNA 
Synthesis Flex Kit

PR2100-C-25

PR2100-C-100

PR2100-C-250

PR2110-50

	
PR2110-200

qMAX cDNA Synthesis Kit

PCR/qPCR REAGENTS

•	Superior sensitivity and fast cycling 
with exceptional results

•	Ideal for low copy number templates

•	Early Ct values and detection across 
a broad dynamic range

•	Ready to use 2x mastermix

•	Includes PR1MA™ Hot Start Taq Polymerase for 
greater specificity and accuracy

•	Inert, blue tracking dye assists with accurate pipetting

•	Optimized detection system specific, no change in 	
protocol or results but significantly more cost 	
effective

Need 500 or 5,000 react ions?
Please v isit midsci .com for other quant it ies

Compare to IScript™, Superscript™ II/III/IV, VILO, Thermo™ First Strand

Tell us what qPCR system you have, and we can guide you 
			   to which enzyme is made for YOUR machine!

let us know what kit you use and we can give you a money saving swap!
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CHEMICALS

Chemicals are packed 
at ISO/GMP Facility

Find more chemicals and 
information online!

KCB32050-1000

KCC34500-1000

KCG22020-0.5

KCG22020-1

KCP41000-1000

KCS23020-1000

KCS24060-1000

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

Boric Acid

Citric Acid Anhydrous

Glycerol

Glycerol

Potassium Chloride

Sodium Chloride

Sucrose

Biochemical Essentials

$51.90

$60.46

$39.81

$51.90

$51.70

$39.81

$48.73

PRICEQTY

1 kg

1 kg

500 mL

1 L

1 kg

1 kg

1 kg

KCL24022-1000

	
KCL24066-1000

	
KCL24400-500

	
KCN14100-500

KCP20250-1000

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

Luria Agar Granulated 
[Miller’s LB Agar]

LB Broth, Granulated 
[Lennox LB Broth]

Luria Broth Granulated 
[Miller’s LB Broth]

Nutrient Agar

Peptone, Granulated

Microbiology

$232.73

	
$148.73

	
$88.84

	
$121.82

$148.73

PRICEQTY

1 kg 

	
1 kg

	
500 g

	
500 g

1 kg

KCA20080-100

KCA20080-500

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

Agarose, Low EEO

Agarose, Low EEO

Agarose

$195.01

$729.71

PRICEQTY

100 g

500 g

KCW20525-10000

KCW20525-4000

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

Distilled Water

Distilled Water

Water

$44.27

$29.42

PRICEQTY

10 L

4 L

KCP32060-1000

KCP32060-500

KCP32080-100T

KCP10400-1000

KCP10400-500

KCT60010-1000

KCP20370-0.5

ITEM #

$52.89 

$32.08 

$59.42 

$48.73 

$29.42 

$44.27 

$39.81 

PRICEDESCRIPTION

PBS, 10X Solution

PBS, 10X Solution   

PBS, 100 mL Tablets          

PBS 1X Solution

PBS 1X Solution

TAE 10X Solution                    

Tween 20            

QTY

1 L

500 mL

100 Tablets

1 L

500 mL

1 L

500 mL

Buffers
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$735.00 

$750.00 

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

500 mL

500 mL

US Origin, Fetal Bovine Serum (FBS)

US Origin, Fetal Bovine Serum 
(FBS), Heat Inactivated

USFBS

USFBSHI

Harvest Fetal Bovine Serum (FBS)

•	Engineered for reliable, 
high-sensitivity qPCR with 
a wide dynamic range

•	Standalone system with intuitive 
touchscreen and fast, 96-well performance

•	Easily export data via Wi-Fi, Ethernet, 
USB, or LAN—no external PC required

Azure Cielo qPCR Biosystems

AIQ030

AIQ060

AIQ1000

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Cielo 3 qPCR System, 0.1 mL x 96

Cielo 6 qPCR System, 0.1 mL x 96

Cielo 3 Software Plate Setup, PCR 
Compatible

$27,850.00

$34,850.00

$1,499.00

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

ENDURO™ GDS II
Gel Documentation System

GDS2-1302

	
GDS2-1365

	
GDST2-1302

	
GDST2-1365

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Gel Doc System, UV 302 nm, Epi White, 
View Size 15 x 20 cm

Gel Doc System, UV 365 nm, Epi White, 
View Size 15 x 20 cm

Gel Doc System w/ Touch, UV 302 nm, 	
Epi-White & Epi-Blue, View Size 15 x 20 cm

Gel Doc System w/ Touch, UV 365 nm, 	
Epi-White & Epi-Blue, View Size 15 x 20 cm

$6,073.92

	
$6,073.92

	
$9,874.08

	
$10,176.23

QTY

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

•	Capture high-quality gel images 
in under 30 seconds with image 
resolution of 3.2 MP

•	Long-lasting light source supports 
DNA, protein, and safe dyes

•	Compact design with built-
in software and top storage

•	2-year warranty

FBS, QPCR SYSTEM, GEL DOC

Looking to save?
Ask us about USDA Origin FBS!
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•	Space-saving design 
with models to fit various 
laboratory needs and gel sizes

•	Hinged UV-blocking safety 
cover for added protection

•	302 nm UV wavelength, scratch-
resistant UV filter glass, and optimal for 
EtBr, SmartGlow™, and SYBR® Stains

•	2-year warranty

Accuris™ UV Transilluminators

$808.47

$1,250.00

E3100

E3200

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

16.5 x 13.5 cm, Peak at 302 nm, 115V

21 x 26 cm, Peak at 302 nm, Variable 
Intensity, 115V

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

SmartDoc™ Gel Imaging

$823.89

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

SmartDoc™ Complete SystemE5001-SDB 1/ea

QTY

Take gel 
pictures with your 

smart phone!

•	Touch screen control

•	Bright color display

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Compact Electrophoresis 
Power Supply, 100 W

PS2300 1/ea

QTY

$679.59 

•	Dual orientation, auto rotating display

•	2-year warranty

Touch Power Supply

Accuris™ SmartBlue™ Transilluminator

$675.22SB4500

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Bench Top Transilluminator, 465 nm,  
Includes Amber Cover, 115V

1/ea

QTY

•	Blue light, safe for nucleic acids
•	Uniform illumination 		

(UI Technology)

•	Optimal wavelength (465 nm) for 
common safe stains

•	Adjustable position, amber filter covers
•	2-year warranty

•	System includes blue light illumination base, 
orange viewing cover, and orange photo filter

•	Ideal for common safe stains (SmartGlow™, 
GelGreen™, etc.)

ELECTROPHORESIS

•	Gel viewing and gel access 
for DNA band cutting

•	2-year warranty
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ELECTROPHORESIS

Hoefer® Power Supply
DESCRIPTION

$730.00

$1,840.00

ITEM # PRICE

300 Volt Power Supply

600 Volt Power Supply

PS300B

PS600

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Hoefer® Protein Electrophoresis Systems
DESCRIPTION

$800.00

		
	
$1,930.00

ITEM # PRICE

Mighty Small II Deluxe Mini Vertical Protein 
Electrophoresis Unit (Basic unit), Glass Plate 
Size (W x H) 10 x 10.5 cm or 10 x 8 cm

Tall Standard Dual Cooled Vertical Protein 
Electrophoresis Unit (Basic unit), Glass Plate Size 
(W x H) 18 x 24 cm, 18 x 16 cm or 18 x 8 cm

SE260B

	
	
SE660

1/ea

	
	
1/ea

QTY

•	SE260B - Combines the advantages of 
small format and efficient cooling for rapid 
screening of proteins and nucleic acids

•	1-year warranty on all units 

•	SE660 - Taller vertical format 
accommodates 24 cm long 
gels for increased resolution

Hoefer® Submarine Gel Systems
DESCRIPTION

$610.00

	
$650.00

	
$760.00

	
$960.00

ITEM # PRICE

Mini-Plus Submarine Unit, Gel Dims.		
(W x L) 10 x 11.5 cm, Max Buffer Vol 450 mL

Midi Submarine Unit, Gel Dims. 		
(W x L) 12.8 x 15 cm, Max Buffer Vol 900 mL

Standard Submarine Gel Unit, Gel Dims. 	
(W x L) 15 x 15 cm, Max Buffer Vol 1.2 L

Maxi-Standard Submarine Gel Unit, Gel Dims. 
(W x L) 20 x 20 cm Max Buffer Vol 2.2 L

SUB10

	
SUB13

	
SUB15

	
SUB20

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

•	Constant voltage or constant 
current mode with automatic 
crossover

•	Four sets of 4 mm output jacks

•	Continuous runs or 
a 999-minute timer

•	Automatic recovery 
after power failure

•	Open circuit detection

•	Short circuit protection

•	1-year warranty

•	Color-coded and height-adjustable 
combs easily identify comb thickness 
at a glance and control well depth

•	Colored loading strips - for easy 
well detection when loading

•	UV-transparent running tray 
allows user to image gel without 
risk of damage due to handling

•	1-year warranty

New to 
MIDSCI!

New to MIDSCI!

New to MIDSCI!
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Need thermal beads? We’ve got’em. Give us a call!

BeadBath Duo™

$847.96

$1,446.07

B2402

B2410

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

2 L Combination Water & Bead Bath

10 L Combination Water & Bead Bath

1/ea 

1/ea 

QTY

•	Works with thermal beads or water

•	Quick-Cal™ simple in lab calibration function

•	Runs constant - No burn out!

•	Temp Control:
Ambient +5ºC to 80ºC (water mode)
Ambient +5ºC to 70ºC (bead mode)

•	2-year warranty

Nanoject III™ Programmable 
Nanoliter Injector

DESCRIPTION

$3,210.00

ITEM # PRICE

Nanoject III, 0.6 nL to 999.9 nL 
Injection Vol

3-000-207 1/ea

QTY

•	The Nanoject III delivers precise injections down to 
0.6 nanoliters using advanced hydraulic technology

•	A touchscreen interface allows easy programming 
of both single and multi-injection cycles

•	Simple micropipette attachments eliminate 
the need for O-Rings, ensuring fast setup and 
consistent performance

Freedom Rocker™ BlotBot

$11,825.00

	
$11,325.00

	
$10,125.00

FRB248V

	
FRB248

	
FRB240

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

BlotBot 248V, 2 Buffers, for 2 Midi Blots, 	
4 Mini Blots, or 8 Strips

BlotBot 248, 1 Buffer, for 2 Midi Blots, 	
4 Mini Blots, or 8 Strips

BlotBot 240, for 2 Midi Blots or 4 Mini Blots

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

ROCKER, INJECTOR, BATH

•	Automated delivery and 
removal of buffers/reagents

•	Dispense and recover different 
antibodies or reagents in each tray

•	Only 3.5 mL or reagent per blot is 
needed due to specially designed trays

•	Easy to use, just plug in

•	2-year warranty

New!
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•	Seamless, stainless steel chamber

•	Hinged lid is also removable

•	Quick-CAL™ user calibration 
function

MyBath™ Water Baths

$718.50B2000-2 

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

2 L Digital Water Bath, 
Interior Dims. 5.5 x 6 x 4 in.

1/ea

QTY

•	Temp range from 
ambient +5ºC to 100ºC

•	2-year warranty

•	Provides consistent, uniform 
heating without water, ideal for 
warming, thawing, or incubating

•	Fast heat-up with no 
evaporation or messy 
accessories required

•	Low-maintenance design 
keeps samples secure, 
clean, and organized

•	2-year warranty

Lab Armor® Bead Baths

$1,462.32

	
$1,498.79

	
$1,740.81

74300-706

	
74300-714

	
74300-720

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

6 L Bath, Temp Range Ambient +5°C to 80°C, 
Int Dims 12 × 6.1 × 6 in.

14 L Bath, Temp Range Ambient +5°C to 80°C, 
Int Dims 12 × 12.1 × 6 in.

20 L Bath, Temp Range Ambient +5°C to 80°C, 
Int Dims 12 × 17.1 × 6 in.

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

Beads sold separately. See below for bead options.

Wave farewell to water bath mess,
Beads are here to save the day!

$214.96 

$429.93 

$537.42 

$859.86 

$16,314.20 

42370-002

42370-004

42370-005

42370-008

42370-140

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

2 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

4 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

5 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

8 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

140 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

1 x 2L Bag

1 x 4L Bag

1 x 5L Bag

2 x 4L Bags

2 X 70L Barrels

QTY

Lab Armor® Bath Beads

•	Wide temperature range from 
-80°C to 180°C with high thermal 
conductivity

•	Non-toxic, non-vaporizing, and 
antimicrobial for safe, clean use

•	No need for daily cleaning or 
chemical additives

•	Conforms to various vessel shapes, 
no racks or floats needed

•	Recyclable and environmentally 
friendly

WATER BATHS
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MIXING

BenchWaver™ 3-D Rocker

13.5 X 13 in. 3D Rocker, 5 to 105 rpm

DESCRIPTION

$1,548.97

ITEM # PRICE

R3D-5000 1/ea

QTY

•	Adjustable speed & tilt for a wide 
range of applications

•	Insta-TILT™ technology for instant 
adjustment to the tilt angle

•	Dual platform accessory 
doubles work surface

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	2-year warranty

COMBl-Rotor™ accepts 
tubes and strips!

MC24 Touch Microcentrifuge

•	Full color touch screen

•	COMBI-Rotor™ accepts 
tubes and strips

•	Compact, only 9 x 12 x 7.75 inches

•	Variable speed control, set in RPM or RCF

•	2-year warranty

MC24 $2,693.23

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

High Speed Microcentrifuge 		
w/ COMBI-Rotor™, Capacity Varies, 
Max Speed 13,500 rpm

1/ea

QTY

•	Quickly spins down droplets in PCR 
plates (less than 20 seconds)

•	Accepts skirted, non-skirted, standard, 
and most microtiter PCR plates

Microplate Microcentrifuge

$894.54PCRCENT

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Microplate Centrifuge w/ Rotor & Plate 
Carriers, 	Capacity 2 x 2 PCR Plates or 	
24 x 0.2 mL PCR strips, Max Speed 2,550 rpm

1/ea

QTY

•	50% smaller than traditional centrifuges

•	Unique rotor design prevents sample 
spillage

•	2-year warranty
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•	RTP2024, has mix/pause/rock function

•	Temperature Control from ambient 
+5ºC to 60ºC

RotoTherm™ Tube Rotator
DESCRIPTION

$679.90 

	
$906.92 

ITEM # PRICE

24 rpm Fixed Speed Tube Rotator 		
w/ Incubation, for 0.5-50 mL Tubes

5 to 70rpm Variable Speed Tube Rotator 
w/ Incubation, for 0.5-50 mL Tubes

H2020

	
RTP2024

1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

•	Both models include tube holders 
for 11 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 5 x 10-15 mL, 
5 x 5-7 mL, and 6 x 50 mL

•	2-year warranty

Roto-Mini Series
DESCRIPTION

$441.50 

	
$530.71 

ITEM # PRICE

10.8 x 6 x 6.5 in., 		
24 rpm, Fixed Speed

10.8 x 6 x 6.5 in., 5 to 
70 rpm, Variable Speed

RFP2020

	
RMP2024

1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

•	Variable speed has mix/pause/
rock function

•	Light weight (3 lbs)

•	Includes tube holders for 11 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 
5 x 10-15 mL, 5 x 5-7 mL, and 6 x 50 mL

•	2-year warranty

MIXING & PREP

Mystaire® MY‑PCR Prep Stations

$3,000.00

	
$3,400.00

	
$4,400.00

MY-PCR24

	
MY-PCR32

	
MY-PCR48

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

24 in. PCR Prep Station, ISO 5 
Clean with Timed UV Light, 110V 

32 in. PCR Prep Station, ISO 5 
Clean with Timed UV Light, 110V

48 in. PCR Prep Station, ISO 5 
Clean with Timed UV Light, 110V

QTY

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

•	Provides clean HEPA-
filtered airflow to reduce 
airborne contamination

•	Includes built-in UV light with 
timer and safety interlocks

•	Compact bench-top design 
with chemical-resistant 
surface and pipette holder

•	Offers electrical pass-through 
and optional accessories like 
filters and shelves
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Navy Lysis Kit for Homogenization

$150.40 

$661.70 

$155.30 

$683.10 

$182.60 

$803.60 

$187.50 

$824.90 

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

NAVYE1

NAVYE5

NAVYR1

NAVYR5

NAVYE1-RNA

NAVYE5-RNA

NAVYR1-RNA

NAVYR5-RNA

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Sterile

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Sterile

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

Sterile tubes are RNase Free

RINO Screw Caps

GATOR Safe-Lock

Pink Lysis Kit for Homogenization

Green Lysis Kit for Homogenization

$122.30 

$538.10 

$127.20 

$559.80 

$154.60 

$680.20 

$159.30 

$700.90 

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

PINKE1

PINKE5

PINKR1

PINKR5

PINKE1-RNA

PINKE5-RNA

PINKR1-RNA

PINKR5-RNA

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Sterile

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Sterile

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

$125.60 

$552.80 

$130.30 

$157.80 

$694.10 

$162.80 

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

GREENE1

GREENE5

GREENR1

GREENE1-RNA

GREENE5-RNA

GREENR1-RNA

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Sterile

1.5 mL GATOR Safe-Lock, Sterile

1.5 mL RINO Screw-Cap, Sterile

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

50 tubes/pk

50 tubes/pk

250 tubes/pk

50 tubes/pk

•	Bead lysis kits for the homogenization 
of soft to medium, tough samples 

•	Tubes are prefilled with 
stabilized zirconium oxide beads

•	Best with buffer volumes 
between 100 µL and 300 µL

Sterile tubes are RNase Free

•	Bead lysis kits for the homogenization 
of large, tough samples

•	Tubes are prefilled with varying 
sizes of stainless steel beads 

•	Best with buffer volumes 
between 300 µL and 600 µL

•	Bead lysis kits for the homogenization 
of small, tough samples

•	Tubes are prefilled with 
stainless steel beads

•	Best with buffer volumes 
between 100 µL and 300 µL

Sterile tubes are RNase Free

HOMOGENIZATION
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$5,225.00

	
$5,125.00

$4,195.00

BT5E	

BT24M

BT12LT

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

5E Pro, Air Cooling, 12 Samples, 1.5 mL, 	
2 mL, 5 mL

Storm Pro, Air Cooling, 24 Samples, 1.5 mL

Lite, Air Cooling, 12 Samples, 1.5 mL

1/ea

	
1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Bullet Blender® Storm Homogenizers

$9,885.00

	
$9,985.00

	
$9,685.00

BB50AUP

	
BB5EAUP

	
BB24AUP

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

4ºC to 40ºC, Dry Ice and Liquid Nitrogen 
Cooling, 8 Samples, 50 mL

4ºC to 40ºC, Dry Ice and Liquid Nitrogen 
Cooling, 12 Samples, 1.5 mL, 2 mL, 5 mL

4ºC to 40ºC, Dry Ice and Liquid Nitrogen 
Cooling, 24 Samples, 1.5 mL

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

Bullet Blender® Gold+ Homogenizers

$8,085.00BB50DXP

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Air Cooling, 4-8 Samples, 50 mL 1/ea

QTY

Bullet Blender® 50DX+ New!

New!

•	Ideal for tough tissues (e.g., 
mouse femur, tumor, skin)

•	Compatible with dry ice to 
prevent sample heating

•	Consistent, high-yield 
homogenization with minimal 
variation

•	No probes or blades, eliminating 
cross-contamination

•	No cleanup required between runs

•	Extra-powerful, efficient 
homogenization

•	Processes up to 4 tough 
or 8 soft samples

•	Handles up to 3.5 g tissue or 		
3.5 mL cells with 20 mL buffer

•	Compatible with HIPPO™ 50 mL 
tubes

•	Air cooling™ prevents overheating

Bullet Blender 5E Pro

•	Homogenizes 12 samples in 5 mL tubes 
(adapter for smaller tubes)

•	Powerful motor, touch screen, air cooling™

Bullet Blender Storm Pro

•	Homogenizes 24 samples 
in 1.5 mL tubes

•	Powerful motor, touch 
screen, air cooling™

Bullet Blender Lite

•	Homogenizes 12 samples 
in 1.5 mL GATOR™ tubes

•	Touch screen, air cooling™

2-year warranty on all units

2-year warranty on all units

2-year warranty

HOMOGENIZATION
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•	Precise temperature control with better 
performance than mechanical thermostats

•	One interior duplex outlet and side all 
port hole for easier setup

•	Fan-driven air circulation for uniform 
temperature and quick recovery

•	Uses natural HC refrigerants, reducing GWP 
and meeting EPA/SNAP standards

•	Cycle defrost, audible/visual alarms, remote 
contacts, and two temperature probes

COLD STORAGE

$5,032.00

$5,092.00

$6,600.00

$6,478.00

$7,128.00

ABT-HC-LS-23

ABT-HC-LS-26

ABT-HC-LS-33

ABT-HC-LS-36

ABT-HC-LS-47

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

23 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

26 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

33 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

36 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two Swing Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

47 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

Standard Glass Door Laboratory 
Refrigerator

•	Precise temperature control, digital 
microprocessor for accurate management

•	Superior airflow, forced air system for 
uniform temperature and quick recovery

Glass Door Chromatography 
Refrigerators

$4,836.00

	
$5,534.00

	
$5,844.00

	
$7,386.00

	
$7,242.00

	
$7,982.00

	
$7,894.00

	
$9,544.00

	
$9,486.00

ABT-HC-CS-16

		
ABT-HC-CS-23

		
ABT-HC-CS-26

		
ABT-HC-CS-33

		
ABT-HC-CS-36

		
ABT-HC-CS-47

		
ABT-HC-CS-49

		
ABT-HC-CS-69

		
ABT-HC-CS-72

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

16 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, 
Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

23 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, 
Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

26 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, 
Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

33 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two 
Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

36 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two 
Swing Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

47 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two 
Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

49 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two 
Swing Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

69 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Three 
Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

72 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Three 
Swing Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

•	Eco-Friendly, uses natural HC refrigerants, 
meeting EPA/SNAP standards

•	Safety features, sudible/visual alarms, two 
probes, and remote contacts for monitoring

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Explore even more options! 
Contact us or visit our website for additional details.

1-year warranty parts & labor, 4-year for compressor parts

1-year warranty parts & labor, 4-year for compressor parts
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•	Features a microprocessor 
controller, digital display, 
and dual probes for accurate 
management of critical samples

•	Uses natural hydrocarbon 
refrigerants (R290) to reduce 
GWP, meeting EPA/SNAP and 
UL/ASHRAE standards

•	UL/C-UL or ETL Listed, Energy Star 
certified, with a 2-year warranty 
(3-year for compressor) and 
alarms for high/low temperatures

Standard Manual Defrost 
Laboratory Freezer

$4,100.00

	
$4,242.00

	
$4,416.00

ABT-HC-MFP-14

		
ABT-HC-MFP-17

		
ABT-HC-MFP-20

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

14 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 
Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

17 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 
Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

20 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 
Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

Corepoint -20ºC Manual 
Defrost Freezer

$3,451.00

	
$3,691.00

	
$5,305.00

NSPF14

	
NSPF20

	
LF30

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

14 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 
Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

20 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC , 
Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

30 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 
Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

•	Manual defrost design, built 
for general-purpose use, with 
periodic manual defrost to 
prevent ice build-up

•	Eco-Friendly refrigerants, uses 
natural hydrocarbon refrigerants 
(R290 or R600a), reducing GWP 
and meeting EPA/SNAP standards

•	Features a digital display and 
microprocessor controller, offering improved 
performance over past solid door models

•	2-year warranty parts & labor, 3-year for 
compressor

COLD STORAGE

Looking for other options?Contact us!
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COLD STORAGE

So-Low Upright Ultra-Low Freezers

$11,757.14 

	
$13,528.57 

	
$14,942.86 

V85-18

	
V85-22

	
V85-25

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

18 CuFt, -40ºC to -85ºC, Upright, 
115 V/60HZ

22 CuFt, -40ºC to -85ºC, Upright, 
115 V/60HZ

25 CuFt, -40ºC to -85ºC, Upright, 
115 V/60HZ

1/ea

	
1/ea

	
1/ea

QTY

•	Digital dual display with 
temperature, power, and 
battery alarms (with backup)

•	Steel exterior with lockable 
door and stainless-steel 
inner compartments

•	Adjustable shelves, high rack 
capacity, and energy-efficient, 
CFC/HCFC-free cooling

•	1-year warranty, parts and labor

•	Operates within a wide 
temperature range from 
32°F to -40°F (0°C to -40°C)

•	Available in capacities from 
3 to 27 cubic feet to suit 
various lab needs

•	Includes alarms for 
temperature fluctuations, 
power failure, and more

•	Built with a lockable lid, 
steel exterior, and heavy-
duty casters for durability

•	1-year warranty, parts 
and labor

So-Low Chest Freezers

$11,728.57

$12,857.14

$19,585.71

$20,657.14

C40-14

C40-17

C40-22

C40-27

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

14 CuFt, 0°C to -40°C, Chest, 115 V/60HZ

17 CuFt, 0°C to -40°C, Chest, 115 V/60HZ

22 CuFt, 0°C to -40°C, Chest, 115 V/60HZ

27 CuFt, 0°C to -40°C, Chest, 115 V/60HZ
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We have so many options, it’s hard to list them all!
Please contact us, we’d be happy to assist you in selecting the perfect chair for your needs.

Laboratory Seating

Laboratory 
Chairs

Our lab chairs 
feature the latest 

advancements 
in laboratory 

ergonomics, such 
as contoured 

waterfall cushions 
and 6-way 
armrests.

Lab stools feature 
a 360° all-around 
pneumatic height 
adjustment for 

easy adjustability, 
making them 

perfect for many 
enviroments.

Laboratory 
Stools

Lab Stools 
With Backs

Each lab stool 
features fully 
adjustable 

ergonomics for 
optimal comfort.

Speciality 
Seating

Laboratory 
specialty seating 

provides the 
same comfortable 

ergonomics as 
our conventional 

laboratory seating 
product line.

Our Top 10 Sellers!

$329.00

$325.00

$250.00

$301.00

$339.00

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

MS43722

MS43818

MS44205

MS45915

MS46023

Polyurethane Chair, High Bench Height, Chrome Foot Ring & Casters, Black

Polyurethane Chair, Medium Bench Height, Chrome Foot Ring & Casters, Black

Rutledge Vinyl Chair, Desk Height, Black Casters, Imperial Blue

Rutledge Vinyl Chair, Medium Bench Height, Chrome Foot Ring & Casters, Imperial Blue

Rutledge Vinyl Chair, Medium Bench Height, Seat Tilt, Chrome Foot Ring & Casters, 
Imperial Blue

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

C
H
A
IR
S

S
T
O
O
LS

MS44385

MS46257

	
MS44457

MS46401

	
MS46311

Rutledge Vinyl Stool, No Back, Desk Height, Black Casters, Imperial Blue

Rutledge Vinyl Stool, No Back, Medium Bench Height, Chrome Foot Ring & Casters, 
Imperial Blue

Rutledge Vinyl Stool, With Back, Desk Height, Black Casters, Imperial Blue

Rutledge Vinyl Stool, With Back, Medium Bench Height, Chrome Foot Ring & Black 
Casters, Imperial Blue

Rutledge Vinyl Stool, With Back, Medium Bench Height, Chrome Foot Ring & Casters, 
Imperial Blue

1/ea

1/ea

	
1/ea

1/ea

	
1/ea

$154.00

$204.00

	
$239.00

$290.00

	
$361.00

LABORATORY SEATING



Family owned and trusted since 1983

REAL people answering your questions 
and placing your orders

Responses within 24 hours

Stocked products ship in 24 hours
We’re here to help.

Place your order with 
us today!
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COMING SOON! PROUDLY MADE IN TEXAS

INTRODUCING

ANTHEM®

BY

Packaging Not Finalized*

The first Made-in-USA Aurelia® nitrile glove

Manufactured by Maxter Healthcare Inc. in Rosharon, Texas

3.2 mil at the Palm, 4.0 mil at the Fingers, Finger Textured

Chemo & Fentanyl Resistant for Optimal Protection

CONTACT US FOR 
MORE INFORMATION!


